
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  142 SCT:  47

08210 Dash 33.75 0 01 100Q 0Nordin 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  142 SCT:  44

12211 Rooney 0.00 2 0 0NQ 1Nord 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  146 SCT:  42

16132 Koa 0.00 1 2 0NQ 0Bak 1

16213 Chip 45.18 3 3 0NQ 2Cassens 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  149 SCT:  40

20218 Mayhem 23.54 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  149 SCT:  42

24220 Porter 32.19 0 01 100Q 0Skildum 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  142 SCT:  47

08101 Newman 29.41 0 01 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

08103 Fiona 32.28 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

08098 Dottie 53.13 4 0 0NQ 1Maes 0

08099 Guppy 36.49 1 0 0NQ 0McFaul-Solem 0

08100 Ben 31.84 0 1 0NQ 0Breese 0

08102 Manny 35.30 1 0 0NQ 0Lawrence 0

08094 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

08095 Sadie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McElroy 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  142 SCT:  44

12107 Rainey 30.30 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

12115 Tango 33.64 0 02 100Q 0Bernhart 0

12105 Otis 40.18 0 03 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12109 Jurni 40.15 2 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

12110 Punky 38.34 2 2 0NQ 2Potz 0

12111 Kindle 46.83 2 0 0NQ 0Olson 0

12112 Charlie 47.82 0 0 91NQ 0Regenscheid 0

12117 Callie 34.66 1 0 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  146 SCT:  42

16140 Cheers! 24.22 0 01 100Q 0Schwartzbauer 0

16119 Ruby 24.94 0 02 100Q 0Steinbach 0

16125 Binx 26.05 0 03 100Q 0Holm 0

16122 Sketcher 26.09 0 04 100Q 0Miller 0

16137 Kiva 28.39 0 0 100Q 0Allen 0

16131 Groot 30.75 0 0 100Q 0Murphy 0

16133 Apollo 31.51 0 0 100Q 0Stulken 0

16123 Blink 33.78 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

16129 Rusty 39.01 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16128 Cassini 34.53 0 0 0NQ 2Kontur 0

16130 Josephine 47.70 3 1 0NQ 1Damgaard 0

16139 Black Jax 30.59 2 0 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

16141 Mozzer 25.73 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16142 Revel 32.73 1 1 0NQ 0Sorum 0

16127 Cutty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Escher 0

16135 Esme 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lindholm 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  149 SCT:  40

20155 GG!!!!! 22.18 0 01 100Q 0Greninger 0

20143 Rebel 24.16 0 02 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

20168 Mozz 24.27 0 03 100Q 0Jensen 0
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20161 Rae 26.31 0 04 100Q 0Eckert 0

20173 Skip 28.62 0 0 100Q 0Woodard 0

20147 Light 30.22 0 0 100Q 0Sotirin 0

20166 Free-Beer 31.34 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20148 Nick 31.73 0 0 100Q 0Maytag 0

20158 Twizzle 31.82 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20185 Sally 33.98 0 0 100Q 0Oneal 0

20172 Fozzie 35.22 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20177 Deeks 35.77 0 0 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20151 Grouse 38.10 0 0 100Q 0Zumpf 0

20144 Petra 45.35 1 0 0NQ 0Sutich 0

20145 Sticks 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Hoye 1

20149 'Cuse 23.05 0 0 0NQ 1Smolensky 0

20153 Chewie 30.98 1 1 0NQ 0Wedel 0

20154 Luke 38.32 2 0 0NQ 1Olson 0

20156 Pose 25.59 2 2 0NQ 3Gagliardi Little 0

20157 Apollo 23.23 0 0 0NQ 2Teh 0

20159 Laser 41.56 1 1 0NQ 0Callery 0

20164 Fi 23.00 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20174 Rave 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Kothe 1

20181 Bounce 33.87 2 0 0NQ 0Hostetter 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  149 SCT:  42

24190 Gibbs 27.83 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24199 Tayla 29.09 0 02 100Q 0Peterson 0

24188 Tuppence 29.35 0 03 100Q 0Kontur 0

24200 Jorge 30.32 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24195 Selar 32.95 0 0 100Q 0Osgood 0

24186 Roger 29.90 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24189 Eclipse 24.79 0 0 0NQ 1Greninger 0

24194 Rush 32.79 2 0 0NQ 0Eckert 0

24196 Jameson 36.06 0 1 0NQ 0Millette 0

24197 Zim 39.21 0 1 0NQ 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  142 SCT:  52

04044Special Agent Scully 44.12 0 01 100Q 0McFaul-Solem 0

04042 Missy 48.94 0 1 0NQ 0Lawrence 0

04047 Roar 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Julius 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  142 SCT:  49

08049 Timmie 41.82 0 0 0NQ 1Zimmerman 0

08055 Differ 37.38 2 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  146 SCT:  47

12056 Tyra 22.36 0 01 100Q 0Mabrey 0

12061 Zada 29.22 0 02 100Q 0Bush 0

12058 Ike 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Teh 1

12057 Layla 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bernard 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  149 SCT:  45

16070 Jedi 23.71 0 01 100Q 0Steinbach 0

16072 Lever 24.28 0 02 100Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

16077 Jazzy 28.28 0 03 100Q 0Loose 0

16069 Mira 28.98 0 04 100Q 0Reedy 0

16081 Gus 28.99 0 0 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0
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16075 Dayo 33.85 0 0 100Q 0Sotirin 0

16063 Bear 34.11 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

16071 Finnegan 46.38 2 0 0NQ 0Mueller 0

16079 Dori 34.63 1 0 0NQ 0Wedel 0

16080 Beamer 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Derr 1

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  149 SCT:  47

20087 Ledger 29.37 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20083 Lila 32.31 0 0 0NQ 2Meath 0

20086 Stone 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Ebbenga 1

20088 Indigo 49.23 1 0 0NQ 0Neher 0

20090 Trout 28.56 0 0 0NQ 1Zumpf 0

20093 Tess 31.87 0 0 0NQ 2Meath 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12107 Rainey 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Julius 1

12111 Kindle 49.09 1 1 0NQ 1Olson 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16128 Cassini 35.51 0 01* 100Q 0Kontur 0

16125 Binx 35.68 0 02* 100Q 0Holm 0

16137 Kiva 36.32 0 03 100Q 0Allen 0

16119 Ruby 34.83 0 1 0NQ 0Steinbach 0

16124 Ella 47.22 0 0 0NQ 0Dockendorf 0

16131 Groot 40.73 1 0 0NQ 0Murphy 0

16132 Koa 44.68 2 1 0NQ 0Bak 0

16139 Black Jax 42.93 2 2 0NQ 1Waltonen 0

16140 Cheers! 33.09 1 2 0NQ 2Schwartzbauer 0

16142 Revel 34.02 2 2 0NQ 2Sorum 0

16127 Cutty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Escher 0

16135 Esme 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lindholm 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20155 GG!!!!! 27.43 0 01* 100Q 0Greninger 0

20148 Nick 41.78 0 02* 100Q 0Maytag 0

20143 Rebel 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Grunhovd 1

20145 Sticks 31.25 0 1 0NQ 1Hoye 0

20147 Light 37.16 0 1 0NQ 0Sotirin 0

20157 Apollo 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 1

20164 Fi 39.17 0 2 0NQ 0Cross 0

20168 Mozz 28.74 0 0 0NQ 2Jensen 0

20181 Bounce 41.99 1 0 0NQ 1Hostetter 0

20185 Sally 40.79 0 1 0NQ 0Oneal 0

20218 Mayhem 30.02 1 1 0NQ 2Grunhovd 0

20219 Keen 0.00 1 2 0NQ 3Callery 1

20156 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24189 Eclipse 31.92 0 01* 100Q 0Greninger 0

24190 Gibbs 34.76 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24186 Roger 40.28 0 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24200 Jorge 39.53 2 2 0NQ 1Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04047 Roar 36.92 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53
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08050 Frankie 50.40 0 01 100Q 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12056 Tyra 29.51 0 0 0NQ 1Mabrey 0

12058 Ike 30.35 0 1 0NQ 1Teh 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16081 Gus 32.81 0 01* 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20172 Fozzie 40.36 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

16063 Bear 40.49 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0

16070 Jedi 33.09 1 2 0NQ 3Steinbach 0

16078 Odie 51.77 0 2 0NQ 2Dockendorf 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20087 Ledger 37.19 0 1 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0

24196 Jameson 0.00 3 0 0NQ 0Millette 1
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